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Valley Video Games

1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102


Location Stats Report for 4D2223 - WEDNESDAY DARTS 2022 2023
Report Date: 11/18/2022 10:01 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
LAKERS 60 42 18
BULLSHITTERS 45 26 19
BALDY N THE BLONDE 60 31 29
DIRTY TIPS 60 31 29
MOJO RISING 45 23 22
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 60 28 32
DOUBLE VISION 45 20 25
LIL TIPS 45 20 25
2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 60 19 41

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

LAKERS LIL TIPS 11/16/2022 4 15 10 5 0
DOUBLE VISION BALDY N THE BLONDE 11/09/2022 3 15 9 6 0
BALDY N THE BLONDE 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 11/16/2022 4 15 9 6 0
MOJO RISING DIRTY TIPS 11/16/2022 4 15 8 7 0
BULLSHITTERS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 11/16/2022 4 15 8 7 0
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS BULLSHITTERS 11/16/2022 4 15 7 8 0
DIRTY TIPS MOJO RISING 11/16/2022 4 15 7 8 0
2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD BALDY N THE BLONDE 11/16/2022 4 15 6 9 0
LIL TIPS LAKERS 11/16/2022 4 15 5 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 4, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 16.77 18.21 1.44
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 14.94 16.00 1.06
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 16.84 17.64 0.80
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 17.41 17.83 0.42
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 18.37 18.58 0.21

301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ZACH ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 26.35 8 6 2 10 1 160 113 3 1 1
JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 23.77 16 10 3 19 0 150 116 4 2 2
MATT BASOL BULLSHITTERS 21.30 4 2 3 0 0 150 98 1 0 1
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 20.47 12 2 0 10 0 118 105 1 0 0
Alan Hansen BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.59 4 2 0 1 0 113 50 0 1 0
STEVE JACOBSON DIRTY TIPS 19.56 16 10 1 14 0 150 71 2 3 2
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 19.41 12 2 0 5 0 119 30 0 1 1
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 18.58 16 4 0 7 0 126 126 1 0 3
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 18.26 12 1 0 6 0 118 66 0 0 0
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 18.21 16 3 0 5 0 118 68 1 1 0
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 17.83 12 0 1 4 0 150 0 0 0 0
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 17.64 16 7 2 6 0 150 109 3 1 0
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 17.53 12 4 0 7 0 114 77 1 1 1
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 16.00 16 3 0 2 0 119 60 1 1 1
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.58 12 2 0 1 0 105 16 0 0 1
ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 15.41 12 0 0 1 0 100 0 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.19 12 3 0 3 0 115 95 2 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 15.17 16 0 0 3 0 116 0 0 0 0
HEATHER NASH DIRTY TIPS 13.78 16 1 0 1 0 116 26 0 0 1
CRYSTAL PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 13.45 16 2 0 0 0 0 92 0 1 1

Most Improved Players for week 4, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games:
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 21.04 21.80 0.76
ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 17.01 17.75 0.74
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 15.73 16.35 0.62
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 17.47 18.00 0.53
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 13.31 13.82 0.51

701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 25.33 16 5 6 20 0 150 77 0 0 0
ZACH ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 22.58 8 2 1 12 0 150 87 0 0 0
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 22.13 12 4 2 13 1 160 117 0 0 0
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 21.80 12 5 0 15 0 124 124 0 0 0
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 21.50 16 7 4 13 1 160 95 0 0 0
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 20.83 12 3 0 11 0 119 79 0 0 0
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 19.95 16 4 2 10 0 150 101 0 0 0
STEVE JACOBSON DIRTY TIPS 19.91 16 4 4 13 0 150 58 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 19.56 12 2 1 9 0 150 112 0 0 0
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 18.85 12 4 0 9 0 117 63 0 0 0
MATT BASOL BULLSHITTERS 18.69 4 0 0 4 0 104 0 0 0 0
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 18.00 16 5 1 9 0 150 87 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 17.75 12 3 0 5 0 143 95 0 0 0
HEATHER NASH DIRTY TIPS 16.65 16 3 0 5 0 119 48 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 16.35 16 2 0 4 0 118 118 0 0 0
Alan Hansen BALDY N THE BLONDE 16.28 4 2 0 1 0 119 13 0 0 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.43 12 5 0 3 0 116 46 0 0 0
CRYSTAL PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 15.26 16 0 0 6 0 120 0 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 14.68 12 2 0 4 0 109 86 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 13.82 16 2 0 2 0 111 18 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 1.49 1.59 0.10
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 1.65 1.73 0.08
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.09 2.17 0.08
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 1.60 1.68 0.08
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.69 1.73 0.04

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 2.95 28 14 1 17 8 6 0 1 0 487 495 168
ZACH ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 2.69 14 5 0 9 4 3 0 1 1 274 306 104
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 2.39 28 8 1 13 3 2 0 1 0 502 631 214
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.17 21 7 0 7 2 1 0 0 0 302 418 142
STEVE JACOBSON DIRTY TIPS 2.12 28 7 1 9 2 2 0 0 0 420 593 201
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 2.06 21 5 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 280 407 142
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 2.05 21 4 1 7 1 2 0 0 0 289 422 142
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 2.01 28 3 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 397 592 198
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 1.97 21 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 290 442 149
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.94 21 5 0 6 3 0 1 0 1 309 478 160
MATT BASOL BULLSHITTERS 1.92 7 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 109 170 57
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 1.89 28 6 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 370 586 198
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.73 21 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 276 478 162
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 1.73 28 9 0 7 3 1 0 0 0 336 584 198
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 1.68 28 5 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 266 474 160
HEATHER NASH DIRTY TIPS 1.66 28 6 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 328 593 201
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 1.63 21 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 237 435 147
ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 1.59 21 6 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 251 473 161
CRYSTAL PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 1.50 28 4 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 318 635 215
Alan Hansen BALDY N THE BLONDE 1.26 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 174 58

Most Improved Players for week 4, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 16.77 18.21 1.44
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 14.94 16.00 1.06
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 16.84 17.64 0.80
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 17.41 17.83 0.42
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 18.37 18.58 0.21

301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD
BRENNA ASHBURN 18.58 16 4 0 7 0 126 126 1 0 3
STACY GULLINGSRUD 15.17 16 0 0 3 0 116 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.90 32 4 0 10 0 126 126 1 0 3
 
BALDY N THE BLONDE
Chris Monday 20.47 12 2 0 10 0 118 105 1 0 0
Alan Hansen 19.59 4 2 0 1 0 113 50 0 1 0
Ayreal Keppler 16.00 16 3 0 2 0 119 60 1 1 1

Team Totals: 18.18 32 7 0 13 0 119 105 2 2 1
 
BULLSHITTERS
ZACH ARGALL 26.35 8 6 2 10 1 160 113 3 1 1
MATT BASOL 21.30 4 2 3 0 0 150 98 1 0 1
ASHLEY ARGALL 15.41 12 0 0 1 0 100 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.94 24 8 5 11 1 160 113 4 1 2
 
DIRTY TIPS
STEVE JACOBSON 19.56 16 10 1 14 0 150 71 2 3 2
HEATHER NASH 13.78 16 1 0 1 0 116 26 0 0 1

Team Totals: 16.62 32 11 1 15 0 150 71 2 3 3
 
DOUBLE VISION
DEREK HAUGRUD 19.41 12 2 0 5 0 119 30 0 1 1
CHRIS DUELL 17.53 12 4 0 7 0 114 77 1 1 1

Team Totals: 18.45 24 6 0 12 0 119 77 1 2 2
 
LAKERS
JUSTIN HANSON 23.77 16 10 3 19 0 150 116 4 2 2
CARL BOETTCHER 18.21 16 3 0 5 0 118 68 1 1 0

Team Totals: 21.03 32 13 3 24 0 150 116 5 3 2
 
LIL TIPS
ZACK CHANNEL 18.26 12 1 0 6 0 118 66 0 0 0
TYLER JENNIGES 17.83 12 0 1 4 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.05 24 1 1 10 0 150 66 0 0 0
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 15.58 12 2 0 1 0 105 16 0 0 1
BRUCE KNUTSON 15.19 12 3 0 3 0 115 95 2 0 0

Team Totals: 15.38 24 5 0 4 0 115 95 2 0 1
 
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS
STEVE PRIS 17.64 16 7 2 6 0 150 109 3 1 0
CRYSTAL PRIS 13.45 16 2 0 0 0 0 92 0 1 1

Team Totals: 15.53 32 9 2 6 0 150 109 3 2 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 4, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 21.04 21.80 0.76
ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 17.01 17.75 0.74
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 15.73 16.35 0.62
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 17.47 18.00 0.53
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 13.31 13.82 0.51

701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD
BRENNA ASHBURN 19.95 16 4 2 10 0 150 101 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 16.35 16 2 0 4 0 118 118 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.15 32 6 2 14 0 150 118 0 0 0
 
BALDY N THE BLONDE
Chris Monday 22.13 12 4 2 13 1 160 117 0 0 0
Alan Hansen 16.28 4 2 0 1 0 119 13 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Ayreal Keppler 13.82 16 2 0 2 0 111 18 0 0 0
Team Totals: 17.17 32 8 2 16 1 160 117 0 0 0

 
BULLSHITTERS
ZACH ARGALL 22.58 8 2 1 12 0 150 87 0 0 0
MATT BASOL 18.69 4 0 0 4 0 104 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL 17.75 12 3 0 5 0 143 95 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.40 24 5 1 21 0 150 95 0 0 0
 
DIRTY TIPS
STEVE JACOBSON 19.91 16 4 4 13 0 150 58 0 0 0
HEATHER NASH 16.65 16 3 0 5 0 119 48 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.28 32 7 4 18 0 150 58 0 0 0
 
DOUBLE VISION
CHRIS DUELL 20.83 12 3 0 11 0 119 79 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD 19.56 12 2 1 9 0 150 112 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.18 24 5 1 20 0 150 112 0 0 0
 
LAKERS
JUSTIN HANSON 25.33 16 5 6 20 0 150 77 0 0 0
CARL BOETTCHER 18.00 16 5 1 9 0 150 87 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.69 32 10 7 29 0 150 87 0 0 0
 
LIL TIPS
ZACK CHANNEL 21.80 12 5 0 15 0 124 124 0 0 0
TYLER JENNIGES 18.85 12 4 0 9 0 117 63 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.33 24 9 0 24 0 124 124 0 0 0
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 15.43 12 5 0 3 0 116 46 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 14.68 12 2 0 4 0 109 86 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.06 24 7 0 7 0 116 86 0 0 0
 
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS
STEVE PRIS 21.50 16 7 4 13 1 160 95 0 0 0
CRYSTAL PRIS 15.26 16 0 0 6 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.47 32 7 4 19 1 160 95 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ASHLEY ARGALL BULLSHITTERS 1.49 1.59 0.10
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.09 2.17 0.08
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 1.60 1.68 0.08
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 1.65 1.73 0.08
CRYSTAL PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 1.46 1.50 0.04

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD
BRENNA ASHBURN 2.01 28 3 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 397 592 198
STACY GULLINGSRUD 1.89 28 6 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 370 586 198

Team Totals: 1.95 56 9 0 8 7 4 0 0 0 767 1178 396
 
BALDY N THE BLONDE
Chris Monday 2.17 21 7 0 7 2 1 0 0 0 302 418 142
Ayreal Keppler 1.73 28 9 0 7 3 1 0 0 0 336 584 198
Alan Hansen 1.26 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 174 58

Team Totals: 1.81 56 16 0 14 5 2 0 0 0 711 1176 398
 
BULLSHITTERS
ZACH ARGALL 2.69 14 5 0 9 4 3 0 1 1 274 306 104
MATT BASOL 1.92 7 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 109 170 57
ASHLEY ARGALL 1.59 21 6 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 251 473 161

Team Totals: 2.00 42 13 0 14 9 4 0 1 1 634 949 322
 
DIRTY TIPS
STEVE JACOBSON 2.12 28 7 1 9 2 2 0 0 0 420 593 201
HEATHER NASH 1.66 28 6 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 328 593 201

Team Totals: 1.89 56 13 1 14 4 2 0 0 0 748 1186 402
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

DOUBLE VISION
DEREK HAUGRUD 2.06 21 5 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 280 407 142
CHRIS DUELL 2.05 21 4 1 7 1 2 0 0 0 289 422 142

Team Totals: 2.06 42 9 2 10 3 3 0 1 0 569 829 284
 
LAKERS
JUSTIN HANSON 2.95 28 14 1 17 8 6 0 1 0 487 495 168
CARL BOETTCHER 1.68 28 5 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 266 474 160

Team Totals: 2.33 56 19 1 18 12 6 0 1 0 753 969 328
 
LIL TIPS
ZACK CHANNEL 1.97 21 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 290 442 149
TYLER JENNIGES 1.63 21 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 237 435 147

Team Totals: 1.80 42 10 0 7 1 1 0 0 0 527 877 296
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 1.94 21 5 0 6 3 0 1 0 1 309 478 160
BRUCE KNUTSON 1.73 21 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 276 478 162

Team Totals: 1.84 42 11 0 8 3 2 1 0 1 585 956 322
 
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS
STEVE PRIS 2.39 28 8 1 13 3 2 0 1 0 502 631 214
CRYSTAL PRIS 1.50 28 4 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 318 635 215

Team Totals: 1.94 56 12 1 19 4 2 0 1 0 820 1266 429
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